Category  ELECTRICAL WORKS 

e) Tender inviting Authority  Executive Engineer (Elect.)  

f) Inviting Officer' Address 
 Executive Engineer (Elect.) , All India Institute of Medical 

Sciences, Bhubaneswar - 751019 

g) Estimated Cost               
 ₹ 9,90,009.00 

(Rupees Nine lakhs Ninety Thousand Nine only)  

h) Earnest Money   @ 2% of Estimated Value 

i) Cost of Tender Document   Nil. 

j) Tender Processing Fee  Nil. 

k) Period of Completion    30 Days 

l) 
Dates of availability of Tender 
Documents for download . 

// on website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.

[...]

Minimum 
experience 

Number Rate at which recovery shall 
be made from the contractor 
in the event of not fulfilling 
provision of Clause 32(i) 
Figures Words 

1 Graduate 
Engineer 

Electrical Principal Technical 
Representative 

2 - years  ONE Rs. 15,000/- 
PM 

Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Per 
Month each 

OR Diploma 
Engineer 

Electrical (Project Planning/ 
Site/ billing  
Engineer) 

5-years ONE Rs.15000/-
PM. 

Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Per 
Month each 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated at par with Graduate Engineers. 
Diploma holder with minimum 10 year relevant experience with a reputed construction co. can be treated at par with Graduate